
Information

Description:EMN/1060018013/Godrej  Forklifts spares
Bid invitation number:6300032338
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 04.06.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 04.06.2020 17:00:00
Created On: 21.03.2020 09:32:02

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms : 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.  For Micro / Small Enterprises,  it is 30 days.
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Adhaar Memorandum number (UAM)  and declaration of
UAM on CPPP in their bid
4. Quote should be valid for minimum  60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids of those firms validity is less than
60 days are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6.  Firm to indicate 8 digit HSN  code for  the items in the bid invitation .
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to indicate  item wise complete specification and other connected details in their bid.
10. Only Original Equipment Manufacturers ( OEM)  or Authorised dealers of OEM are eligible to quote. Authorised
Dealers of OEM have to submit valid dealership certificate.
11. L-1 evaluation will be based on item wise landed cost of technically accepted bids.

NOTE :-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance,  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan / Mrs. Anitha ( Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) est@beml.co.in      &     ii) emnkgf@beml.co.in



Information

Description:EMN/1060018013/Godrej  Forklifts spares
Bid invitation number:6300032338
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 9

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008609080065 RADIATOR HOSE
,PT.NO: MH02006899

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
MOULDED HOSE (RADIATOR) ,PART  NO-MH02006899  FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

MOULDED HOSE (RADIATOR) ,PART  NO-MH02006899 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

2 008609080075 HOSE - PART NO.
02367750

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
HOSE-BOTTOM RADIATOR, PART NO-MH02367750 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

3 008609160075 ENGINE MOUNTING PAT-
PT. NO.59035299

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
ENGINE MOUNTING PAT- PT. NO.59035299

ENGINE MTG PAD, PART NO.-MH59035299 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMN/1060018013/Godrej  Forklifts spares
Bid invitation number:6300032338
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 9

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

4 008609200155 Steer Axle BUSH  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
Steer Axle BUSH For 8ton new Godrej  F/L, PART NO:MH 02627322

STEER AXLE BUSH, PART NO-MH02627322 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT.

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

5 008609110355 Master cylinder kit minor.  00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
Master cylinder kit minor for use in Godrej 3T E-08

M.C.KIT-MINOR, PART NO-MH37110002 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

6 008609030085 M.C. KIT ,PT.NO:
MH02014713

 00:00:00 40  NO

Item long text:
M.C.KIT, PART NO-MH02014713 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

7 008609110105 KNUCKLE
-LH.,PT.NO:MH02375687

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:



Information

Description:EMN/1060018013/Godrej  Forklifts spares
Bid invitation number:6300032338
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 9

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

KNUCKLE-LH, PART NO-MH02375687 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

8 008609110115 KNUCKLE
-RH.,PT.NO:MH02375674

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
KNUCKLE-RH, PART NO-MH02375674 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

9 008600190575 BEARING, TILT
CYLINDER - MH02360933

 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
BEARING, TILT CYLINDER - Part No:MH02360933 For use in 3ton  Godrej forklift

BEARING - TILT CYLINDER, PART NO-MH02360933 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

10 008600191615 GASKET FOR CYL HEAD
(THICKNESS-1.25) - M

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
GASKET FOR CYL HEAD (THICKNESS-1.25) - Part No-MH36212110  FOR  USE IN  GODREJ  5T FORKLIFT

CYL.HEAD GASKET-KIRLOSKAR, PART NO-MH36212110 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT.

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMN/1060018013/Godrej  Forklifts spares
Bid invitation number:6300032338
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 9

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

11 008600190835 SINGLE BRAKE VALVE -
MH02099787

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
SINGLE BRAKE VALVE - Part No - MH02099787 for use in godrej forklift

SINGLE BRAKE VALVE, PART NO-MH02099787

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

12 008600190705 REPAIR KIT
-MH02652146

 00:00:00 3  NO

Item long text:
REPAIR KIT  - Part No-MH02652146 for use in 8 ton godrej forklift

REPAIR KIT - BRAKE VALVE, PART NO-MH02652146

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

13 008609070195 GASKET.  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
GASKET

JOINT , PART NO-MH02541637 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMN/1060018013/Godrej  Forklifts spares
Bid invitation number:6300032338
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 9

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

14 008609110745 SEAL KIT TILT CYLINDER
PART NO:02095044

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
U CUP , PART NO-MH02095044 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

15 008600191585 FC CLUTCH COVER
ASSY (FINGER ) -
MH38700

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
FC CLUTCH COVER ASSY (FINGER ) - Part No-MH38700262 FOR  USE IN  GODREJ  3T FORKLIFT

FC CLUTCH COVER ASSY (FINGER ) PART NO-MH38700262

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

16 008600191545 CLUTCH DISC -
MH38700263

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
CLUTCH DISC - Part No-MH38700263  for use in  godrej 3T forklift

CLUTCH DISC , PART NO-MH38700263.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

17 008609110395 MINOR REPAIR KIT M/C.-
P.T NO.37110014

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:



Information

Description:EMN/1060018013/Godrej  Forklifts spares
Bid invitation number:6300032338
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 7 / 9

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

M.C. REPAIR KIT MINOR- PART NO-MH37110014 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

18 008600190325 Lift cylinder seal kit
-MH39400298

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
Lift cylinder seal kit - Part No:MH39400298 For use in 3 ton  Godrej forklift  Model: GX300D

SEAL KIT - SIDE CYLINDER WIPPRO ,PART NO.-MH39400298 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

19 008600190965 CLEVIS PIN (HOIST
CHAIN) - MH02354170

 00:00:00 40  NO

Item long text:
CLEVIS PIN (HOIST CHAIN) -  Part No -MH02354170 for use in  godrej forklift

CLEVIS PIN (HOIST CHAIN) , PART NO-MH02354170 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

20 008609030065 ACCELERATOR CABLE
,PT.NO: MH36500007

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
ACCELERATOR CABLE , PART NO-MH36500007 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMN/1060018013/Godrej  Forklifts spares
Bid invitation number:6300032338
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 8 / 9

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

21 008609191315 OIL SEAL  02009548 /
97958286

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
OIL SEAL 02009548/97958286

OIL SEAL-TRANS, PART NO-MH02009548 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

22 008600191735 LUCAS STARTER -
MH02066402

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
LUCAS STARTER,  Part No:MH02066402  for use in  Godrej Forklift

LUCAS STARTER, PART NO-MH02066402 FOR USE IN GODREJ FORKLIFT.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

23 008600191745 PACKING SET
(KIT)-MH02080572

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
PACKING SET (KIT), Part No.-MH02080572  for use in  Godrej Forklift

PACKING SET (KIT) PART NO-MH02080572

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMN/1060018013/Godrej  Forklifts spares
Bid invitation number:6300032338
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 9 / 9

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

24 008600191755 WEAR
RING-MH02000574

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
WEAR RING , Part No-MH02000574  for use in  Godrej Forklift

WEAR RING PART NO-MH02000574

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

25 008600191765 O-RING (3.734IDX.139W
INCH)-MH56159141

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
O-RING (3.734IDX.139W INCH) , Part No-MH56159141  for use in  Godrej Forklift

O-RING (3.734IDX.139W INCH) PART NO-MH56159141

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR


